JL/MIVIL

FOUPREALT Rirki WATHERATSIER

Competition Name: SEAMO X 2026
Type: CHAMPIONS DIVISION

Grade: 0

Total No. of Candidates: 67

Candidate No.

CANB825788543

CAN561898318

CAN4664134676

CAN7842110430

CAN2045138787

CAN4224110422

CAN5996114539

CAN955993087

CAN9541110434

CANG6647110437

CAN9113110439

CANG6293110426

CAN3601115063

CAN421686645

CAN6453108366

CAN444290313

CANG6897108660

CAN4699109649

CAN6115134663

CAN1019110052

CAN4374109832

CAN745287318

Student Name

MAXSON HUANG WEN ZE

MUHAMMAD HAMZA HASSAN

ZILING HE

DEHAN RIGEL
SAMARAWEERA

YUAN LI

AALIYAH AARADHYA
THERESE BIYANWILA

ELLIOTT TOHA

LUCAS NATHANAEL

SIDDHAH SIVAHAR

TASHYA KARIYAWASAM

W. P. BISHAN ONEAL

ANASTASIA JAYASEKARA

ARTHUR TUFFY SUSILO

INARA ASHLEY PEIRIS

JAYLEN TAN YU YANG

SEHANDU GAYANSA
MANAMPERI

SENTHURAN TRIVARSHAN

W. D. THIDAS DAKSHILA
SENARATHNA

ZIWAN HE

AXEL CHANDRA

KAYRA FELICE ABIGAIL
GULTOM

AARA MUSHARRIF

Student School

Kindercampus Preschool For
Gifted And Talented

Wycherley International School,
Colombo

Youdao Primary School
The Brtish School In Colombo

Chengdu Four-leaves Clover
Natural Education

The Brtish School In Colombo

Tk Ipeka Palembang

Ivy School

The Brtish School In Colombo
The Brtish School In Colombo
The Brtish School In Colombo
The Brtish School In Colombo
Elyon Christian School

The British School In Colombo
Rosyth School

Horizon College International,
Malabe

Cambridge International
School, Trincomalee

Lyceum International School,
Gampaha

Youdao Primary School

Jakarta Nanyang School
Dandelion Daycare Plus

Lyceum International School,
Kurunegala

Region

Singapore

Sri Lanka
China

Sri Lanka

China

Sri Lanka

Indonesia
Indonesia
Sri Lanka
Sri Lanka
Sri Lanka
Sri Lanka
Indonesia
Sri Lanka

Singapore

Sri Lanka

Sri Lanka

Sri Lanka

China

Indonesia

Indonesia

Sri Lanka

Ranking

11
12
12
12

12

12

12

12

19

20

21

22

Medal

GOLD

GOLD

GOLD

GOLD

GOLD

SILVER

SILVER

SILVER

SILVER

SILVER

SILVER

SILVER

SILVER

SILVER

SILVER

SILVER

SILVER

SILVER

BRONZE

BRONZE

BRONZE

BRONZE



Candidate No.

CAN962995459

CAN292887987

CANB839987582

CAN3608111192

CAN5789111634

CAN8013117482

CAN121392783

CAN7942109360

CAN5503109366

CAN208876604

CANB8822138228

CAN2845112697

CAN7376110203
CAN2880115741
CAN769192477

CAN7272111792

CAN2712108777

CAN6491108066
CAN4535116405

CAN6383139956

CAN3189110513

CAN8790111158

CAN5732109473

CAN7378108185

CAN3090117272

CAN6205116689

CAN6130108589

Student Name
SALADIN RASYID ALQARNI

KEMITHA NINDUWARA
BANDARA ANKUMBURA

SHEILI AWNYA
KARUNARATHNA

ETHAN RAFAEL TIO

REMIKA DINUDIKA
KALUARACHCHI

S. A. B. D. B. SENANAYAKA

SENIRU VETHMAL
WIJERATNE

SETHINU LONITHA
BANDURATHNE

TAMAYA OMINDEE
PREMADASA

AYAANA HOPE
WIJAYASUNDARA

ZHENGSHI FENG

BANAFSHA HUMAIRA
ZWAGERI ARIFIN

ABDULLAH KHAIRI RASYID
ALHAQ QUANTA AULIYA
EMILIE PING WIDJAJA
PHUTTHIMATE APINAN

DISSANAYAKE
MUDIYANSELAGE DIVYA
OHASI THEEKSHANA
DISSANAYAKE

MATTHIEU GRACIANO
OSCAR WINATA XU
SHUMIN LOU

| PUTU YORIN NARENDRA
WIJAYA

AUSTIN WILLIAM

KATIE TAN LING YING

MINCHITA PETCHDEE

ABIYYAN ALFAT

KAMIL MUHAMMAD MUFTI

RISINI BINULYA
SAMARANAYAKE

Student School

Noori Learning Centre
Kingswood College, Kandy

Lyceum International School,
Kurunegala

Little Sun School

Lyceum International School,
Gampaha

Princess International School,
Kuliyapitiya

Lyceum International School,
Gampaha

Lyceum International School,
Kurunegala

Lyceum International School,
Kurunegala

The British School In Colombo
Bona Sonority School Nanjing
Singapore Piaget Academy

Tk Enderun Bogor

Gistrav Islamia School Jogja
Bina Bangsa School
Crestview International School
Lyceum International School,
Kurunegala

Little Shepherd

Witama School JI Srikandi
Yiwu Shangcheng School

Tk Ignatius Slamet Riyadi
Karawang

Kinderfield Bandung
Jakarta Intercultural School

King's College International
School Bangkok

Pg-tk Islam -azhar Cairo
Palembang

Tk Al Azhar Bsd

Lyceum International School,
Gampaha

Region

Indonesia

Sri Lanka

Sri Lanka
Indonesia

Sri Lanka

Sri Lanka

Sri Lanka

Sri Lanka

Sri Lanka

Sri Lanka
China
Indonesia

Indonesia
Indonesia
Indonesia

Thailand

Sri Lanka

Singapore
Indonesia

China
Indonesia

Indonesia

Indonesia

Thailand

Indonesia
Indonesia

Sri Lanka

Ranking

22

24

25
26

26

26

26

26

26

32
32
34

35
35
35

35

39

40
40

40
43

44

44

44

47
47

47

Medal

BRONZE

BRONZE

BRONZE

BRONZE

BRONZE

BRONZE

BRONZE

BRONZE

BRONZE

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT
MERIT
MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT
MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT



Candidate No.

CAN5518118601

CAN1501114682

CAN2644114680
CAN2376113250

CANG6834117155

CAN2662116125

CAN1460109172

CAN3581114017

CAN3077111655

CANB8444116315

CAN1075115699

CAN5971109397

CAN2112116110

CAN9451117232

CAN1928116129

CAN3944110107

CAN5703115725

CAN2759112042

Student Name

MUHAMMAD SHAFIN ZEFA
ZULKARNAIN

BATARI AIRASESA
HARNANDITO

CEISYA ARIANA ALMAHYRA
LIAM TJOA

YUSUF DARREL MARLUGA
KHANZA MOTTY ARTEMISIA

ASY SYAMS SHAKIEL
ALKHALEED

FREYA AZALEA NUGROHO
SAMUEL ALDEN PANGESTAN

DISSANAYAKE
MUDIYANSELAGE MEVINU
SANDIRA DISSANAYAKE

RAYYAN SYAKIR ATHALAH

GIVANO ALFIANSA HAFIZHAN

MUHAMMAD AKSA
GHAZAWAN

JAYDEN AUSTIN TANTOWI

PRISYA QIANA DELISHA

SHANUM MEYKA PRADIVA

KAEL GEANDRA
ANANDARIEZ

RIZA KALANDARA ALFATIH

Student School

Pg-tk Islam Al-azhar Cairo
Palembang

Sampoerna Academy Sentul

Sampoerna Academy Sentul
Apple Tree Bandar Lampung
Homeschooling

Pg-tk Islam Al-azhar Cairo
Palembang

Pg-tk Islam Al-azhar Cairo
Palembang

Tk Semesta

Bina Bangsa School Bandung
St. Annes College, Kurunegala
Pg-tk Islam Al-azhar Cairo

Palembang

Pg-tk Islam -azhar Cairo
Palembang

Pg-tk Islam -azhar Cairo
Palembang

Charis Global School

Pg-tk Islam Al-azhar Cairo
Palembang

Pg-tk Islam -azhar Cairo
Palembang

Pg-tk Islam Al-azhar Cairo
Palembang

Tk Global Islamic Bilingual
School

Region

Indonesia

Indonesia

Indonesia
Indonesia

Indonesia

Indonesia

Indonesia

Indonesia

Indonesia

Sri Lanka

Indonesia

Indonesia

Indonesia
Indonesia

Indonesia

Indonesia

Indonesia

Indonesia

Ranking

50

51

51
51

51

55

56

56
56

59

60

61

62
63

63

63

66

66

Medal

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT
MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT



