

Competition Name: SEAMO X 2026

Type: CHAMPIONS DIVISION

Grade: 0

Total No. of Candidates: 67

Candidate No.	Student Name	Student School	Region	Ranking	Medal
CAN825788543	MAXSON HUANG WEN ZE	Kindercampus Preschool For Gifted And Talented	Singapore	1	GOLD
CAN561898318	MUHAMMAD HAMZA HASSAN	Wycherley International School, Colombo	Sri Lanka	1	GOLD
CAN4664134676	ZILING HE	Youdao Primary School	China	1	GOLD
CAN7842110430	DEHAN RIGEL SAMARAWEEERA	The British School In Colombo	Sri Lanka	4	GOLD
CAN2045138787	YUAN LI	Chengdu Four-leaves Clover Natural Education	China	5	GOLD
CAN4224110422	AALIYAH AARADHYA THERESE BIYANWILA	The British School In Colombo	Sri Lanka	6	SILVER
CAN5996114539	ELLIOTT TOHA	Tk Ipeka Palembang	Indonesia	6	SILVER
CAN955993087	LUCAS NATHANAEL	Ivy School	Indonesia	6	SILVER
CAN9541110434	SIDDHAH SIVAHAR	The British School In Colombo	Sri Lanka	6	SILVER
CAN6647110437	TASHYA KARIYAWASAM	The British School In Colombo	Sri Lanka	6	SILVER
CAN9113110439	W. P. BISHAN ONEAL	The British School In Colombo	Sri Lanka	11	SILVER
CAN6293110426	ANASTASIA JAYASEKARA	The British School In Colombo	Sri Lanka	12	SILVER
CAN3601115063	ARTHUR TUFFY SUSILO	Elyon Christian School	Indonesia	12	SILVER
CAN421686645	INARA ASHLEY PEIRIS	The British School In Colombo	Sri Lanka	12	SILVER
CAN6453108366	JAYLEN TAN YU YANG	Rosyth School	Singapore	12	SILVER
CAN444290313	SEHANDU GAYANSA MANAMPERI	Horizon College International, Malabe	Sri Lanka	12	SILVER
CAN6897108660	SENTHURAN TRIVARSHAN	Cambridge International School, Trincomalee	Sri Lanka	12	SILVER
CAN4699109649	W. D. THIDAS DAKSHILA SENARATHNA	Lyceum International School, Gampaha	Sri Lanka	12	SILVER
CAN6115134663	ZIWAN HE	Youdao Primary School	China	19	BRONZE
CAN1019110052	AXEL CHANDRA	Jakarta Nanyang School	Indonesia	20	BRONZE
CAN4374109832	KAYRA FELICE ABIGAIL GULTOM	Dandelion Daycare Plus	Indonesia	21	BRONZE
CAN745287318	AARA MUSHARRIF	Lyceum International School, Kurunegala	Sri Lanka	22	BRONZE

Candidate No.	Student Name	Student School	Region	Ranking	Medal
CAN962995459	SALADIN RASYID ALQARNI	Noori Learning Centre	Indonesia	22	BRONZE
CAN292887987	KEMITHA NINDUWARA BANDARA ANKUMBURA	Kingswood College, Kandy	Sri Lanka	24	BRONZE
CAN839987582	SHEILI AWNYA KARUNARATHNA	Lyceum International School, Kurunegala	Sri Lanka	25	BRONZE
CAN3608111192	ETHAN RAFAEL TIO	Little Sun School	Indonesia	26	BRONZE
CAN5789111634	REMIKA DINUDIKA KALUARACHCHI	Lyceum International School, Gampaha	Sri Lanka	26	BRONZE
CAN8013117482	S. A. B. D. B. SENANAYAKA	Princess International School, Kuliyapitiya	Sri Lanka	26	BRONZE
CAN121392783	SENIRU VETHMAL WIJERATNE	Lyceum International School, Gampaha	Sri Lanka	26	BRONZE
CAN7942109360	SETHINU LONITHA BANDURATHNE	Lyceum International School, Kurunegala	Sri Lanka	26	BRONZE
CAN5503109366	TAMAYA OMINDEE PREMADASA	Lyceum International School, Kurunegala	Sri Lanka	26	BRONZE
CAN208876604	AYAANA HOPE WIJAYASUNDARA	The British School In Colombo	Sri Lanka	32	MERIT
CAN8822138228	ZHENGSHI FENG	Bona Sonority School Nanjing	China	32	MERIT
CAN2845112697	BANAFSHA HUMAIRA ZWAGERI ARIFIN	Singapore Piaget Academy	Indonesia	34	MERIT
CAN7376110203	ABDULLAH KHAIRI RASYID	Tk Enderun Bogor	Indonesia	35	MERIT
CAN2880115741	ALHAQ QUANTA AULIYA	Gistrav Islamia School Jogja	Indonesia	35	MERIT
CAN769192477	EMILIE PING WIDJAJA	Bina Bangsa School	Indonesia	35	MERIT
CAN7272111792	PHUTTHIMATE APINAN	Crestview International School	Thailand	35	MERIT
CAN2712108777	DISSANAYAKE MUDIYANSELAGE DIVYA OHASI THEEKSHANA DISSANAYAKE	Lyceum International School, Kurunegala	Sri Lanka	39	MERIT
CAN6491108066	MATTHIEU GRACIANO	Little Shepherd	Singapore	40	MERIT
CAN4535116405	OSCAR WINATA XU	Witama School Jl Srikandi	Indonesia	40	MERIT
CAN6383139956	SHUMIN LOU	Yiwu Shangcheng School	China	40	MERIT
CAN3189110513	I PUTU YORIN NARENDRA WIJAYA	Tk Ignatius Slamet Riyadi Karawang	Indonesia	43	MERIT
CAN8790111158	AUSTIN WILLIAM	Kinderfield Bandung	Indonesia	44	MERIT
CAN5732109473	KATIE TAN LING YING	Jakarta Intercultural School	Indonesia	44	MERIT
CAN7378108185	MINCHITA PETCHDEE	King's College International School Bangkok	Thailand	44	MERIT
CAN3090117272	ABIYYAN ALFAT	Pg-tk Islam -azhar Cairo Palembang	Indonesia	47	MERIT
CAN6205116689	KAMIL MUHAMMAD MUFTI	Tk Al Azhar Bsd	Indonesia	47	MERIT
CAN6130108589	RISINI BINULYA SAMARANAYAKE	Lyceum International School, Gampaha	Sri Lanka	47	MERIT

Candidate No.	Student Name	Student School	Region	Ranking	Medal
CAN5518118601	MUHAMMAD SHAFIN ZEFA ZULKARNAIN	Pg-tk Islam Al-azhar Cairo Palembang	Indonesia	50	MERIT
CAN1501114682	BATARI AIRASESA HARNANDITO	Sampoerna Academy Sentul	Indonesia	51	MERIT
CAN2644114680	CEISYA ARIANA ALMAHYRA	Sampoerna Academy Sentul	Indonesia	51	MERIT
CAN2376113250	LIAM TJOA	Apple Tree Bandar Lampung	Indonesia	51	MERIT
CAN6834117155	YUSUF DARREL MARLUGA	Homeschooling	Indonesia	51	MERIT
CAN2662116125	KHANZA MOTTY ARTEMISIA	Pg-tk Islam Al-azhar Cairo Palembang	Indonesia	55	MERIT
CAN1460109172	ASY SYAMS SHAKIEL ALKHALEED	Pg-tk Islam Al-azhar Cairo Palembang	Indonesia	56	MERIT
CAN3581114017	FREYA AZALEA NUGROHO	Tk Semesta	Indonesia	56	MERIT
CAN3077111655	SAMUEL ALDEN PANGESTAN	Bina Bangsa School Bandung	Indonesia	56	MERIT
CAN8444116315	DISSANAYAKE MUDIYANSELAGE MEVINU SANDIRA DISSANAYAKE	St. Annes College, Kurunegala	Sri Lanka	59	MERIT
CAN1075115699	RAYYAN SYAKIR ATHALAH	Pg-tk Islam Al-azhar Cairo Palembang	Indonesia	60	MERIT
CAN5971109397	GIVANO ALFIANSYA HAFIZHAN	Pg-tk Islam -azhar Cairo Palembang	Indonesia	61	MERIT
CAN2112116110	MUHAMMAD AKSA GHAZAWAN	Pg-tk Islam -azhar Cairo Palembang	Indonesia	62	MERIT
CAN9451117232	JAYDEN AUSTIN TANTOWI	Charis Global School	Indonesia	63	MERIT
CAN1928116129	PRISYA QIANA DELISHA	Pg-tk Islam Al-azhar Cairo Palembang	Indonesia	63	MERIT
CAN3944110107	SHANUM MEYKA PRADIVA	Pg-tk Islam -azhar Cairo Palembang	Indonesia	63	MERIT
CAN5703115725	KAEL GEANDRA ANANDARIEZ	Pg-tk Islam Al-azhar Cairo Palembang	Indonesia	66	MERIT
CAN2759112042	RIZA KALANDARA ALFATIH	Tk Global Islamic Bilingual School	Indonesia	66	MERIT